
www.anker.net

• For easy removal of the cover

• For Epson TM-m30 series or 
 Seiko RP-F10 receipt printer

• For Samsung Galaxy Tab A7, A8, 
 S7, Apple iPad Air 4 (further variants 
 in development)
• Tiltable
• Tablet can be exchanged without tools
• Optional screw lock

Replaceable printer cover 

Grip opening

TAblet holder

In cooperation with a design office, we created the RK10 from the idea to the development to the 
finished product. Everything from one source - everything „Made in Germany“. ANKER relies on clean 
workmanship, high-quality materials and modern design.

The retrofit version allows you to easily use your existing hardware in the RK10. With the cloud cash 
register software from our subsidiary LocaFox, the RK10 becomes a fully-fledged cash register 
system. The RK10 comes fully assembled. The optional hardware components are inserted almost 
without tools.

P
RO

D
U

C
T 

D
ES

C
RI

P
TI

O
N

wooden 
cover

metal grid
cover

metal grid
cover

closed
cover

Exchangeable design cover

• With or without decorative element
• As wooden, lattice or closed cover
• Fixed by magnets, easy to replace

Optional cut-out for
customer displaY

• Current for Epson DM-D30

RK10

1/2

Tel: +49 (0) 521 - 301- 0
E-Mail: info@aks-anker.de



ART.NO.: DESCRIPTION:

60100.060-0010

60100.060-0040

60100.060-0011

60100.060-0041

60100.060-0012

60100.060-0042

60100.060-0013

60100.060-0043

60100.061-0011

60100.061-0041

60100.061-0010

60100.061-0040

60100.062-0010

60100.062-0040

RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Samsung Tab A7, 10,4“, SM-T500 and EPSON TM-m30 series, shiny black, stainless steel bracket, closed front panel with ANKER logo, housing 
for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer)

RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Samsung Tab A7, 10,4“, SM-T500 and EPSON TM-m30 series, pearl white, stainless steel bracket, closed front panel with ANKER logo, housing 
for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer)

RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Samsung Tab A7, 10,4“, SM-T500 and EPSON TM-m30 series, shiny black, stainless steel bracket, front panel with display cut-out and ANKER 
logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer / without customer display)

RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Samsung Tab A7, 10,4“, SM-T500 and EPSON TM-m30 series, pearl white, stainless steel bracket, front panel with display cut-out and ANKER 
logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer / without customer display)

RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Apple iPad Air 4. Gen. (2020) , 5. Gen. (2022) , 10,9“ and EPSON TM-m30 Serie, shiny black, stainless steel bracket, closed front panel with 
ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer)

RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Apple iPad Air 4. Gen. (2020) , 5. Gen. (2022) , 10,9“ and EPSON TM-m30 Serie, pearl white, stainless steel bracket, closed front panel with 
ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer)

RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Apple iPad Air 4. Gen. (2020) , 5. Gen. (2022) , 10,9“ and EPSON TM-m30 Serie, shiny black, stainless steel bracket, front panel with display cut-
out and ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer / without customer display)

RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Apple iPad Air 4. Gen. (2020) , 5. Gen. (2022) , 10,9“ and EPSON TM-m30 Serie, pearl white, stainless steel bracket, front panel with display cut-
out and ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer / without customer display)

RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Samsung Tab A8, 10,5“, SM-X200NIDAEUB, SM-X205NIDAEUB and EPSON TM-m30 Serie, shiny black, stainless steel bracket, front panel with 
display cut-out and ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer / without customer display)

RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Samsung Tab A8, 10,5“, SM-X200NIDAEUB, SM-X205NIDAEUB and EPSON TM-m30 Serie, pearl white, stainless steel bracket, front panel with 
display cut-out and ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer / without customer display)

RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Samsung Tab A8, 10,5“, SM-X200NIDAEUB, SM-X205NIDAEUB and EPSON TM-m30 Serie, shiny black, stainless steel bracket, closed front panel 
with ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer / without customer display)

RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Samsung Tab A8, 10,5“, SM-X200NIDAEUB, SM-X205NIDAEUB and EPSON TM-m30 Serie, pearl white, stainless steel bracket, closed front panel 
with ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer / without customer display)

RK10S SEIKO Retrofit, for Samsung Tab A8, 10,5“, SM-X200NIDAEUB, SM-X205NIDAEUB and SEIKO RP-F10 Serie, shiny black, stainless steel bracket, closed front panel 
with ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer / without customer display)

RK10S SEIKO Retrofit, for Samsung Tab A8, 10,5“, SM-X200NIDAEUB, SM-X205NIDAEUB and SEIKO RP-F10 Serie, pearl white, stainless steel bracket, closed front panel 
with ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer / without customer display)

A
RT

IC
LE

N
O.

 W
IT

H
 D

ES
C

RI
P

TI
O

N

2/2


