



**Tel:** +49 (0) 521 - 301- 0 **E-Mail:** info@aks-anker.de

In cooperation with a design office, we created the RK10 from the idea to the development to the finished product. Everything from one source - everything "Made in Germany". ANKER relies on clean workmanship, high-quality materials and modern design.

The retrofit version allows you to easily use your existing hardware in the RK10. With the cloud cash register software from our subsidiary LocaFox, the RK10 becomes a fully-fledged cash register system. The RK10 comes fully assembled. The optional hardware components are inserted almost without tools.

## **TABLET HOLDER** • For Samsung Galaxy Tab A7, A8, S7, Apple iPad Air 4 (further variants in development) Tiltable · Tablet can be exchanged without tools · Optional screw lock **GRIP OPENING** · For easy removal of the cover REPLACEABLE PRINTER COVER · For Epson TM-m30 series or Seiko RP-F10 receipt printer



ART.NO.:	DESCRIPTION:
60100.060-0010	RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Samsung Tab A7, 10,4", SM-T500 and EPSON TM-m30 series, shiny black, stainless steel bracket, closed front panel with ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer)
60100.060-0040	RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Samsung Tab A7, 10,4", SM-T500 and EPSON TM-m30 series, pearl white, stainless steel bracket, closed front panel with ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer)
60100.060-0011	RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Samsung Tab A7, 10,4", SM-T500 and EPSON TM-m30 series, shiny black, stainless steel bracket, front panel with display cut-out and ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer / without customer display)
60100.060-0041	RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Samsung Tab A7, 10,4", SM-T500 and EPSON TM-m30 series, pearl white, stainless steel bracket, front panel with display cut-out and ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer / without customer display)
60100.060-0012	RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Apple iPad Air 4. Gen. (2020), 5. Gen. (2022), 10,9" and EPSON TM-m30 Serie, shiny black, stainless steel bracket, closed front panel with ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer)
60100.060-0042	RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Apple iPad Air 4. Gen. (2020), 5. Gen. (2022), 10,9" and EPSON TM-m30 Serie, pearl white, stainless steel bracket, closed front panel with ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer)
60100.060-0013	RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Apple iPad Air 4. Gen. (2020), 5. Gen. (2022), 10,9" and EPSON TM-m30 Serie, shiny black, stainless steel bracket, front panel with display cut-out and ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer / without customer display)
60100.060-0043	RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Apple iPad Air 4. Gen. (2020), 5. Gen. (2022), 10,9" and EPSON TM-m30 Serie, pearl white, stainless steel bracket, front panel with display cutout and ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer / without customer display)
60100.061-0011	RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Samsung Tab A8, 10,5", SM-X200NIDAEUB, SM-X205NIDAEUB and EPSON TM-m30 Serie, shiny black, stainless steel bracket, front panel with display cut-out and ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer / without customer display)
60100.061-0041	RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Samsung Tab A8, 10,5", SM-X200NIDAEUB, SM-X205NIDAEUB and EPSON TM-m30 Serie, pearl white, stainless steel bracket, front panel with display cut-out and ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer / without customer display)
60100.061-0010	RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Samsung Tab A8, 10,5", SM-X200NIDAEUB, SM-X205NIDAEUB and EPSON TM-m30 Serie, shiny black, stainless steel bracket, closed front panel with ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer / without customer display)
60100.061-0040	RK10S EPSON Retrofit, for Samsung Tab A8, 10,5", SM-X200NIDAEUB, SM-X205NIDAEUB and EPSON TM-m30 Serie, pearl white, stainless steel bracket, closed front panel with ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer / without customer display)
60100.062-0010	RK10S SEIKO Retrofit, for Samsung Tab A8, 10,5", SM-X200NIDAEUB, SM-X205NIDAEUB and SEIKO RP-F10 Serie, shiny black, stainless steel bracket, closed front panel with ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer / without customer display)
60100.062-0040	RK10S SEIKO Retrofit, for Samsung Tab A8, 10,5", SM-X200NIDAEUB, SM-X205NIDAEUB and SEIKO RP-F10 Serie, pearl white, stainless steel bracket, closed front panel with ANKER logo, housing for retrofitting (without tablet / without printer / without customer display)